A.04
Ceiling diffusers
and grilles
PPS-P
PPS-H
PPS-CRC
PPS-P

¾ PPS-P plenum box M1 Certified by CSTB RA14-0274
¾ Zulassung ÜW-BWU03-1 16.36
Order example
PPS-P 600 + PPS-MB + PPS-ADP 250 + PPS-EP + PPS-H
Explication
PPS-P = Plenum box in PPS
600 = For diffuser type 600 in plate size of +/- 595 X 595 mm
Accessoiries
PPS-MB = Central plenum box mounting bar
PPS-APD = Duct connector
250 = Duct connection size
PPS-EP = Perforated equalizing plate
PPS-H = Central plenum box hanger
A.04 PPS-P 1/2 - 2025/9/26 - RO-EN
305
20 5
285
5